Issue 7 January 2008. © Adams Rite Europe Limited.
All dimensions are nominal and subject to tolerances.
Adams Rite Europe Limited, Moreton Industrial Estate, London Road, Swanley, Kent BR8 8TZ, England
Customer Services:	 Tel: +44 (0)1322 668024	 Fax: +44 (0)1322 660996	 Email: sales@adamsrite.co.uk	 Web: www.adamsrite.co.uk
Other:	 Tel: +44 (0)1322 669211	 Fax: +44 (0)1322 613230	 Email: info@adamsrite.co.uk
34
A
Codelock

4910 Heavy Duty Deadlatch  ~  4591 Paddle Handle (p26)  ~  930 Series Mortice Exit Device  ~  940 Series Mortice Exit Device
Aluminium Faceplates  ~  8460 Strike Plates (essential for BS EN 179 or BS EN 1125 compliance, p52)
Ordering Codes
C0460L-28	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0460L-38	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0460L	 Codelock c/w cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L-28	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L-38	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L	 Codelock c/w code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0470L-28	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles
C0470L-38	 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles
C0470L	 Codelock c/w cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles